Bus

. Bus 5106 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Zl Les Gatines — Trappes Gare Zl Les Gatines — Trappes Gare
23 stops Monday 04:37-00:52"
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 04:37-00:52
Z| Les Gatines “
Wednesday 04:37-00:52
Pierre Curie
Thursday 04:37-00:52"
La Bataille
Friday 04:37-00:52"
Les Grands Jardins
+1
Jacques Monod Saturday 04:53-00:52
+1
La Mare aux Saules Sunday 07:37-01:02
Marcel Cerdan
Route info
Mail de I'Europe Direction: ZI Les Gétines
Stops: 23

Gay Lussac
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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République P.V.Couturier

Trappes Gare



Direction
Trappes Gare — ZI Les Géatines

23 stops

Open route schedule

Trappes Gare

République P.V. Couturier / Trappes

Hotel de Ville

Yves Farge

Paul Langevin

Centre Commercial Les Merisiers

Les Merisiers

J.B. Clément

Van Gogh

Berlioz - Beethoven

Jean Lurgat

Jean Rostand

Avenue Le Verrier

La Revanche

Gay Lussac

Mail de I'Europe

Marcel Cerdan

La Mare aux Saules

Jacques Monod

Les Grands Jardins

La Bataille

Pierre Curie

ZI| Les Gétines

Route schedule
Trappes Gare — ZI Les Géatines

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Trappes Gare
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

+1
05:05-01:22
+1
05:05-01:22
+1
05:05-01:22
+1
05:05-01:22
+1
05:05-01:22
+1
05:20-01:26

+1
08:00-01:26
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5106 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Versailles

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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